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WINDOW WALL SCONCE
WS-W230405-CS, WS-W230411-CS

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

Project:

Location:

waclighting.com
Phone (800) 526.2588
Fax       (800) 526.2585

Headquarters, East Manufacturing Facility
44 Harbor Park Drive  
Port Washington, NY 11050

South East Manufacturing Facility
1600 Distribution Ct 
Lithia Springs, GA 30122

Central Manufacturing Facility
1700 South J Elmer Freeway, Ste 100 

West Manufacturing Facility
1750 S Archibald Ave 

Model Beam Color Temp CRI Lumens Finishes

WS-W230405-CS 0-105°

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

90

390

445

495

505

BK

WT

Black

White

WS-W230411-CS 0-105°

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

90

426

475

525

535

BK

WT

Black

White

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Create a bold wash of illumination on walls with the bi-directional LED light sources 
offered in WINDOW by WAC. Personalize indoor and outdoor settings with this 
luminaires’ dimmable up and down lights using its dynamic beam control options 
from 0° to 105° and 4 CCT selectability. WINDOW is ADA-compliant, wet-rated, and 
available in square and rectangular profiles finished in a choice of black and white, 
making this sleek, contemporary sconce ideal for a range of residential, hospitality, 
retail and commercial applications.

FEATURES

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Up and down lights
On-board 4 CCTs selectable: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
Dynamic beam angle adjustment: 0° - 105° (for both up light and down light)
Can create different light patterns by adjusting the beam
Suitable for indoor or outdoor (IP65 Rated)
5 year warranty
ADA compliant

SPECIFICATIONS

Input: 
Power:
Brightness:
Beam Angle:
CRI:
Rated Life:

 
 

Die-cast Aluminum
16.5W
100% - 1% ELV, TRIAC and 0-10V
Mid power LED rated life of 50,000 hours 
Black, White (Electrostatically powder coated) 
ETL & cETL Wet location listed
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Ontario, CA 91761

Cedar Hill, TX 75104
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